ASSIS - SP

RADAR CRP 2021 - 2

RADAR 2021

2° ETAPA

TERCA-FEIRA - RESULTADO
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NOME

CIDADE

ANIMAL

1 [ARTHUR VIANNA DA COSTA AN SAO JOSE DO RIO PARDO - SP [REI DA BALADA
2 |HEITOR VIANI DA CRUZ ESTRELA DO NORTE - SP POENTE

3 |JOAO LUCAS FRANCISCHINELL PORTO FELIZ - SP DOMINO JR.
4 |RONALDO RODOLFO DA SILVA PARANAVAI - PR SERTANEJO
5 [DUMINGOS CANTANHEDE VALAD [SANTA FE DO ARAGUAIA -TO  [APAGAO

6 |[FABRICIO ROSA ALVES ROSANA - SP VIOLEIRO

7 |JEFERSON BUENO DE MORAIS CONCHAL - SP ORGULHO

8 |CARLOS EDUARDO CATTUCCIM  |[MORUNGABA - SP LAVA JATO

9 |CARLOS HENRIQUE RODRIGUES  |FIGUEROPOLIS - TO TITANIO

9 |FELIPE AUGUSTO ALVES OLIV DRACENA - SP REI DA MATA
11 [MARCUS VINICIUS TRIVIZOLI SAO JOAO DO PAU D'ALHO - SP |BLINDADO

12 |[ELTON TOLEDO EMILIANOPOLIS - SP CAFU

13 [LUCAS EMANOEL SOUZA DE AQ  [JACAREI - SP DIFERENTE
14 |PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA ORLANDIA - SP DOIDEIRA

15 |DIONATAN ANTONIASSI PRESIDENTE BERNARDES - SP |[XAVANTE

TROPEIROS

CLF - CALIFORNIA

NAB - N.A - BULLS

TIC - TICO DE HERCULANDIA
CMZ - CESAR MAZOTTI

PRD - PAULO RICARDO

BOC - BOCONCELO

BEP - BOA ESPERANCA

GUB - GUTT BULLS - JR. GUTIERRES
IP - IP - IRMAOS PIANEZZOLA
JC-JC-RODEIO

MAX - MAXIMUS

2RS - 2RS

TDV - TIAO DO VALE

REPETICOES MOTIVOS

ACUMUL

173,25
171,75
171,25
166,50
88,00
174,75
173,00

170,50
168,25
168,25
164,25
159,00
158,50
88,50
87,50

AILTON BOY

ANIMAL COMPET NOTA1 R

44,75 | 47,00 | 91,75 | 91,75
44,50 [ 46,50 | 91,00 | 91,00
43,50 [ 45,00 | 88,50 | 88,50
39,00 [ 40,00 | 79,00 | 79,00
43,25 | 44,50 | 87,75 | 87,75
44,25 342 | 0,00 | 0,00
44,00 | 2,79 | 0,00 | 0,00
42,00 [ 7,25 | 0,00 | 0,00
37,50 | 6,52 | 0,00 | 0,00
43,75 | 2,67 | 0,00 | 0,00
43,00 [ 4,70 | 0,00 | 0,00
43,251 6,29 | 0,00 | 0,00
43,50 [ 6,68 | 0,00 | 0,00
41,50 [ 2,68 | 0,00 | 0,00
43,50 [ 3,09 | 0,00 | 0,00

TOTAL

265,00
262,75
259,75
245,50
175,75
174,75
173,00
170,50
168,25
168,25
164,25
159,00
158,50
88,50
87,50
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